FEATURES & BENEFITS:
o 3G ALE: STANAG 4538 Fast Link Setup (FLSU)
o xDL Packet Modem: Built-in ARQ
o Radio Control: Transceiver Protocol
o Low Cost: Hardware Installation
o Activation Keys: Unlock Functionality
o Low Power: 600 mW (typical)
o Compact Size: 22 x 33 x 3.5 mm

* Contact RapidM for Datasheets
TC2 (Hardware only) TC2-04-M-M0-V06 Module: TC2 V4 SDM M0 (H/W)          V06
ORDERING INFORMATION STOCK NUMBER DESCRIPTION
2G ALE
3G ALE Fast Link Setup
3G ALE xDL Packet Data
Digital Voice 2400 bps
Encryption 56-bit
OTHER SOFTWARE OPTIONS* STOCK NUMBER DESCRIPTION
TC2-SW-O-2G-V06 SW MDL-2G ALE / MS 141B, App. A, B   V06
TC2-SW-O-3G-V06 SW MDL-3G ALE 4538 FLSU, Rad. Ctrl   V06
TC2-SW-O-3D-V06 SW MDL-3G ALE 4538  xDL Pckt Modem   V06
TC2-SW-O-DH-V06 SW MDL-SDVS 2400bps Vocoder, Modem   V06
TC2-SW-O-ED-V06 SW MDL-COMSEC 56bt HVM/xDL/Voc       V06
HF Modem M1 Software Option
HF Modem M2 Software Option
HF Modem M3 Software Option
HF Modem M4 Software Option
TC2-SW-O-M1-V06 SW MDL-M1 (HF 110B, ISB, 110C 6kHz)  V06
TC2-SW-O-M2-V06 SW MDL-M2 (HF S4285, S4539  9600)    V06
TC2-SW-O-M3-V06 SW MDL-M3 (HF 110A, 4415  2400 )     V06
TC2-SW-O-M4-V06 SW MDL-M4 (HF MdM S4539 9600 bps)    V06
STANAG 4538 FAST LINK SETUP (FLSU)
FLSU PROTOCOL
Excellent performance in degraded HF channels by means of robust burst waveforms.
Automatic channel selection.
Synchronous and asynchronous link set up.
Point-to-point, multicast and broadcast calls.
Combined or separate calling and traffic channels.
Combined and simultaneous link set up and traffic set up.
Channel quality estimation by means of LQA sounds and LQA exchanges.
Handover to circuit data waveform or voice.
TC2 Eval. Kit (Carrier Card, Break-out Cable, PSU) TC2-EV-0011-SPC Bundle: TC2 Comp Eval Kit ex.TC2    V01
EVALUATION KIT* STOCK NUMBER DESCRIPTION
LINKING PROTECTION
SoDark 3 and 6
Time-of-day distribution by HF means, as a backup to GPS time-of-day distribution.